ENI 4, ENI 5
— For high rotary speeds
ENI 11, ENI 12
— For low rotary speeds
Data Sheet 10/14-2.12-EN
ENI 4, ENI 5, ENI 11, ENI 12
Non-contacting rotary speed sensors
Page 2 of 4

Data Sheet 10/14�2.12 EN 05.02
Ordering information
Catalog No. Code EUR Deliv. time
Non-contacting rotary speed sensors ENI 4, ENI 5
for high rotary speeds
Inductive sensor 1 wk.
ENI 4 14632-75921271) 48,00
ENI 5 for plug connection (without plug) 14632-75921281) 115,00 1 wk.
ENI 5 with permanently attached cable, 14632-80083561) 129,00 1 wk.
Accessories for ENI 5
Plug 14639-0882763 46,00 1 wk.
Cable with plug (4 m long) 14639-78514431) 116,00 1 wk.
Cable with plug 14604-8808901V 98,00 6 wks.
Cable length ... m (max. 50 m) (cable length in clear text) 301 2,80 2) 6 wks.
Non-contacting rotary speed sensors ENI 11, ENI 12
for low rotary speeds
HF pick-up sensor 1 wk.
ENI 11 (5 m cable included) 14633-75921291) 60,00
ENI 12 for plug connection (without plug) 14633-75921381) 81,00 1 wk.
1) ex stock version
2) price / m
10
/1
4-
2.
12
-E
N
 0
1.
20
11
Contact us
Note
We reserve the right to make technical changes or
modify the contents of this document without prior
notice. With regard to purchase orders, the agreed
particulars shall prevail. ABB does not accept any
responsibility whatsoever for potential errors or
possible lack of information in this document.
We reserve all rights in this document and in the
subject matter and illustrations contained therein.
Any reproduction, disclosure to third parties or
utilization of its contents – in whole or in parts – is
forbidden without prior written consent of ABB.
Copyright© 2011 ABB
All rights reserved
3KDE470005R1001
ABB Ltd.
Process Automation
Howard Road, St. Neots
Cambridgeshire, PE19 8EU
UK
Tel: +44 (0)1480 475321
Fax: +44 (0)1480 217948
ABB Inc.
Process Automation
125 E. County Line Road
Warminster, PA 18974
USA
Tel: +1 215 674 6000
Fax: +1 215 674 7183
ABB Automation Products GmbH
Process Automation
Borsigstr. 2
63755 Alzenau
Germany
Tel: +49 551 905-534